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Auction Opens. Wed, Apr 20 5:00pm ET

Lot

0121
0122
0123
0124
0125
0126
0127
0128
0129
0130
0131
0132
0133
0134
0135
0136
0137
0138
0139
0140
0141
0142
0143
0144
0145
0146
0147
0148
0149
0150
0151
0152
0153

Title

Kitchenware And Tupperware
RS China

Kitchenware And Coffee Maker
Cups And Saucers

Secretary Desk

Dining Table

Dining Chairs

Cast Iron Shelf And Electronics
Limoges Platter And Crystal
Vintage Sessions Clock
Vintage Wall Clock

Vintage Wall Clock And Decor
Lamp And Decor

Pride Lift Chair

Record Stand, Figurines and More
Wooden Side Table

Matching Lamps

Decor Rest Chair

Vintage End Tables

Decor Rest Sofa

Signed Limited Edition Print
Vintage Electric Lamp

Coffee Table

Signed Art And Decor

Mirrors

Table And Lamps

Limited Edition Print

Bed

Cedar Lined Chest

Prints And Lamp

Dresser And Mirror

Assorted Closet Contents
Linens And Home Healthcare
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Auction Closes. Thu, Apr 28 8:30pm ET

Lot

0154
0155
0156
0157
0158
0159
0160
0163
0164
0165
0166
0167
0168
0169
0170
0171
0172
0173
0174
0175
0176
0177
0178
0179
0180
0181
0182
0183
0184
0185
0186
0187
0188

Title

Clocks And Barometer
Hutch

Assorted Glassware

Singer Sewing Machine and Notions
Pride Lift Chair

Curtains And Decor

Lamp

Art And Mirror

Signed Watercolour And Prints
Frigidaire Dryer

Frigidaire Washer

Cleaning Suppliesand Linens
Kitchenware

Kitchenware and Light bulbs
Outdoor Decor

Vintage Radio And Stand
Art And Decor

Lay Z Boy Recliner

Art

Limoges And Decor

Brass

Cabinet

Cottage Decor

Lamp And Decor

Fireplace Decor

Brass And Decor

Lamps And Mirror

Desk And Chair

Office

Desk And Chair

Metal Typewriter Tables
Matching Lamps

Rocking Chair And Rack



Lot

0189
0190
0191
0192
0193
0194
0195
0196
0197
0198
0199
0200
0201
0202
0203
0204
0205
0207
0208
0211
0212
0213
0214
0215
0216
0217
0218
0219
0220
0221
0222
0224
0225
0226
0227
0228
0229
0230
0231
0232
0233
0234
0235

Title

Wooden End Tables
Sofa

Signed Art

Chairs And Trays
Signed Qil Painting

Art

Qil On Canvas

Filing Cabinet And Books
Books

Books

Bookcase And Dehumidifier
Bathroom Contents
Records

Records

Elvis And More Records
Beatles Vinyl Records
Vinyl Records

Patio Table

Patio Chairs

Craftsman Riding Mower
Garden Helpers

Life Jackets And Oar
Garden Tools

Garden Decor

Outdoor Sports

Garden Decor

Planters And Trash Can
Fishing

Garden Decor

Patio Table And Chairs
Outdoor Chairs And Feeder
Napoleon BBQ

Outdoor And Garden
Hardware

Tools

Tools

Assorted Hardware
Table And Stools
Storage Bin

Tool Chest and Tools
Snow Blower

Tools And Ladder
Chains and Chain Binder
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Lot

0236
0237
0238
0239
0240

05/10/24 10:32:41

Title

Vintage Tools

Extension Ladders

Assorted Household Items

Assorted Garden and Household Items
Garden And Outdoor
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Buyer's Premium: Thereis a10.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction.
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